
2023-ISNST Symposium Program 

October 19 (Thursday) 

08:00-09:00 Registration (E-13 Lobby) 

09:00-09:30 

Opening Ceremony (Room: E1301) 

Opening remark: Prof. Cheng-Wen Wu, Chairman of Congress 

The President of Southern Taiwan University of Science and Technology, Taiwan. 

09:30-10:30 

Keynote Lecture 1 (Room: E1301) 

Prof.  Kazu Okumura 

Kogakuin University, Tokyo, Japan. 

Title:  Role of heterogeneous catalysts for realizing a sustainable society 

Chair: Prof.  Yi-Chu Hsu 

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break (E-13 Lobby) 

Poster Presentation 1 

(Session A+E) 

(E-13 Lobby) 11:00-12:00 

Keynote Lecture 2 (Room: E1301) 

 Prof.  Wei-Chung Wang 

Department of Power Mechanical Engineering, National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan 

Title:  Principles and Applications of Advanced Photoelastic Techniques 

Chair: Prof.  Nai-Shang Liou 

12:00-13:30 Lunch Break (Room: E1302, E1305, E0410)  

13:30–14:30 

Poster Presentation 2  

(Session B) 

(E-13 Lobby) 

Location Room: E0502 Room: E0503 Room: E0504 Room: E0505 Room: E0407 Room: I201 
 

Venue Session A1 Session B1 Session C1 Session D1 Session E Session F 

14:30-16:00 

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof.  A. Terdwongworakul 

 

Prof. Tetsuya Inagaki 

 

Chair  

Prof. Nai-Shang Liou 

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof. V. Parthasarathy 

 

Prof.  Aripriharta 

 

Chair  

Prof. Jiun-Yu Tu 

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof. Shyh-Jier Huang 

 

Chair 

Prof. Jeng-Han Li 

 

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof.  Yu-Shen Cheng 

 

Chair: 

 Prof. Hui Suan Ng  

  

Oral Presentation 

 

5-1-001 

5-1-002 

5-3-003 

5-7-001 

(E-O-005)  

 

Chair 

Prof. Yi-Chu Hsu 

 

Chi-Mei 

Medical Closed-

door Meeting 

(14:00-17:00) 

 

Chair 

Dr. Jia-De Liao 

Poster Presentation 3 

(Session C) 

(E-13 Lobby) 
Oral Presentation 

 

1-1-001 

1-1-002 

1-1-003 

1-1-005 

 

Chair  

Prof. Nai-Shang Liou 

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof. Pei-Wei Tsai 

 

Prof. Chao-Yang Lee 

 

Chair  

Prof. Dong-Shing Wu 

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof. Cherry Lyn Sta. 

Romana 

 

Prof. Chris Jordan G. 

Aliac 

 

Chair:  

Prof. Chun-Tang Chao 

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof. Hui Suan Ng 

 

Prof. Joo Shun Tan 

 

Chair:  

Prof. Yu-Shen Cheng 

 

16:00-16:30 Coffee Break (E5 & E13-Lobby) 

Venue Session A2 Session B2 Session C2 Session D2 Session C2-1   

16:30-18:00 

Oral Presentation 

 

Prof. Shuichi Torii 

1-1-007 

1-1-008 

1-1-010 

1-3-001 

1-3-003 

1-3-007 

 

Chair 

Prof. Yu-Sheng Lin  

(Invited Speaker) 

  

Prof.  Ming-Der Shieh 

 

Prof.  Sivaperumal 

Sampath 

 

Prof.  T. Rameshkumar 

 

Chair  

Prof. Po-Ming Lee  

(Invited Speaker) 

 

Prof. Zu-Po Yang 

 

Chair:  

Prof. Chih-Cheng Kao 

Oral Presentation 

 

4-6-003 

4-4-002 

 

Chair:  

Prof. Hui Suan Ng 

Oral Presentation  

 

3-2-009 

3-2-010 

3-2-011 

3-2-012 

 

Chair  

Prof. Chi-Jo Wang 

Academic 

Exchange 

Poster Presentation 4  

(Session D) 

(E-13 Lobby) 
Oral Presentation 

 

3-5-001 

3-6-007 

 

Chair:  

Prof. Zu-Po Yang 

18:30  Banquet 

October 20 (Friday) 

Location Room: E0502 Room: E0503 Room: E0504 Room: E0505   

Venue Session A3 Session B3 Session C3 Session D3   

09:00-10:00 

Oral Presentation 

 

1-3-009 

1-3-010 

1-3-011 

1-3-013 

1-3-014 

 

Chair 

 Prof.  Yu-Jen Hsiao 

Oral Presentation 

 

2-5-001 

2-5-003 

2-7-001 

2-2-006 

2-3-004 

 

Chair 

 Prof. Tz-Heng Hsu 

(Invited Speaker) 
 

Prof. Shuzi Hayase 

 

 Prof. Tatsuo Mori 

 

Chair:  

Prof. Ching-Ming Hsu 

(Invited speaker) 

 

Prof. Toshihiro Moriga 

 

Prof. Chung-Wei Kung 

 

Chair  

Prof. Ying-Nien Chou 

 

 

10:00-10:20 Coffee Break (E5-Lobby) 

Venue Session A4 Session B4 Session C4 Session D4   

10:20-11:20 

Oral Presentation 

 

1-4-001 

1-4-004 

1-5-008 

1-5-010 

1-5-013 

 

Chair  

Prof. Tzu-Yao Tai  

Oral Presentation 

 

2-5-002 

(B-O-005) 

(B-O-008) 

 

Chair  

Prof. Tz-Heng Hsu 

Academic  

Exchange  

 

Oral Presentation 

 

4-1-006 

4-2-006 

4-2-009 

 

Chair  

Prof. Ying-Nien Chou 

 

 

11:20-12:00 

Closing Ceremony (Room: E1301) 

Closing Remark: Prof. Ruey-Hsing Chang 

The Vice President of Southern Taiwan University of Science and Technology, Taiwan 

12:00-13:00 Lunch Break (Room: E1302, E1305, E0410) 




